Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (488)

Route #: 488

Driver: Bus #:

RT-488 LITHONIA HS CREDIT REC (6/3-6/27) M-TH 7:50AM-4PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total

07:09 AM  EDENFIELD DR ,30058 & SMITHSON DR ,30058

07:12 AM  SWIFT CREEK DR ,30058 & SWIFT CREEK CT ,30058

07:13AM  SWIFT CREEK DR ,30058 & SWIFT CREEK RD ,30058

07:14 AM  SWIFT CREEK RD ,30058 & REGAL HEIGHTS DR ,30058

07:16 AM  ROGERS LAKE RD & ROGERS TRC,30058 VILLA @ ROGERS CROSSING
07:21 AM  HILL CREEK COVE ,30058 & REGAL HEIGHTS DR ,30058

07:22 AM  ROGERS CROSSING DR ,30058 & HILL CREEK COVE ,30058

07:22 AM  DALEHOLLOW DR ,30058 & ROGERS CROSSING DR ,30058

07:24 AM  ROGERS CROSSING DR ,30058 & LYNRIDGE DR ,30058

07:28 AM  CUTTERS MILL DR ,30058 & TEAKWOOD PL ,30058

07:32AM  CUTTERS MILL WY, 30058 & MULBERRY LA, 30058

07:33AM  CUTTERS MILL DR ,30058 & CUTTERS MILL WAY ,30058

07:35AM  CUTTERS MILL WAY ,30058 & FRUITWOOD CT ,30058

07:50 AM  SCHOOL: LITHONIA HIGH SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhdhkhdhkhdhkrkkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 559.800

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhrkk krkkx**x

N
N

N WNPEFE P EFEPDNEFE OONDNLEPR
-
(2]

05/ 30/ 2024 Page 1



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (489)

Route #: 489

Driver: Bus #:

RT-489 LITHONIA HS CREDIT REC (6/3-6/27) M-TH 7:50AM-4PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:26 AM DESHON CIR, 30058 & S DESHON RD, 30058 (BERRYHILL)

N
N

07:27 AM  HOLLYWOODS LA ,30058 & EVERGREEN TRL ,30058 1 3
07:28 AM  BAYWOOD GLEN ,30058 & LAUREL GREEN DR ,30058 1 4
07:30 AM  SADDLEWOOD CT ,30058 & SADDLEWOOD DR ,30058 2 6
07:31 AM S DESHON RD ,30058 & WINDY RIDGE WAY ,30058 1 7
07:32AM  HOLT RD, 30058 & DOGWOOD TRL, 30058 1 8
07:334 AM  WELLBORN RD ,30058 & BRETTON WOODS DR ,30058 1 9
07:36 AM  BOBBIN LA ,30058 & BOBBIN CT ,30058 2 11
07:38 AM  GREAT OAKS DR ,30058 & SPENCER OAKS LA ,30058 2 13
07:39 AM  WELLBORN RD ,30058 & POPLIN CT ,30058 1 14
07:44 AM  WELLBORN RD ,30058 & OLD WELLBORN TRCE ,30058 1 15
07:44 AM  WELLBORN RD & WELLBORN TRAIL, 30058 1 16
07:45 AM 5939 MARBUT RD, 30058 & SARA ASHLEY WAY ,30058 4 20
07:50 AM  SCHOOL: LITHONIA HIGH SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhdhkhdhkhdhkrkkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 559.801

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhrkk krkkx**x

05/ 30/ 2024 Page 2



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (490)

Route #: 490

Driver: Bus #:

RT-490 LITHONIA HS CREDIT REC (6/3-6/27) M-TH 7:50AM-4PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total

07:24 AM PHILLIPS CREEK DR ,30058 & EASTBRIAR DR (EAST)
07:25 AM LAUREL POST DR ,30058 & EASTBRIAR DR ,30058
07:26 AM 6310 LAUREL POST DR, 30058

07:27 AM PHILLIPS RD ,30058 & PHILLIPS CT ,30058

07:27 AM PHILLIPS RD, 30058 & PRINCETON RIDGE DR, 30058
07:29 AM REDAN W, 30058 & REDAN SQ, 30058

07:31 AM PHILLIPS RD & PHILLIPS LAKE WY, 30058

07:33 AM KATELYN PARK ,30058 & SAYLER PARK ,30058
07:34 AM GILES RD ,30058 & LOWN FARM LA ,30058

07:39 AM COVINGTON HWY ,30058 & WELLINGTON CHASE CT ,30058
07:39 AM COVINGTON HWY & CAMDEN OAK WY, 30058

07:40 AM COVINGTON HWY ,30058 & CRAGSTONE CT ,30058

=
=

P P RPNNNRERPEPDMNRP W
H
N

07:41 AM  HILLVALE RD ,30058 & FIELD SPRING DR ,30058 21
07:44 AM 10 ARBOR CROSSING DR, 30058 ARBOR CROSSING APTS MAILBOXES 11 32
07:50 AM  SCHOOL: LITHONIA HIGH SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 559.802

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

05/ 30/ 2024 Page 3



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (491)

Route #: 491

Driver: Bus #:

RT-491 LITHONIA HS CREDIT REC (6/3-6/27) M-TH 7:50AM-4PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:07 AM 3341 EVANS MILL RD, 30038 1 1
07:11 AM  ROCKLAND RD, 30038 @ HERITAGE ESTES 1 2
07:17 AM  FAIRINGTON FARMS LA, 30038 & SPRINGFAIR TROTT, 30038 1 3
07:18 AM  FAIRINGTON FARMS LA ,30038 & FAIRING DROP ,30038 1 4
07:30 AM  FAIRINGTON DR ,30038 & PARC LORRAINE CIR ,30038 2 6
07:32AM  FAIRINGTON DR ,30038 & PAR FOUR CT ,30038 5 11
07:32 AM  FAIRINGTON DR ,30038 & PAR THREE WAY ,30038 1 12
07:33 AM  FAIRINGTON DR ,30038 & TRENT JONES WAY 2 14
07:35AM 5959 FAIRINGTON RD *HILLS APTS(CLUBHOUSE)GIRLS ONLY OVERLOAD 2 16
07:36 AM 5976 CHUPP WY,30038 HILLS AT FAIRINGTON APTS (OVERLOAD) 11 27
07:41 AM 6256 HILLANDALE DR ,30058 HARVARD PLACE/WINDWARD FOREST 10 37
07:41 AM 6170 HILLANDALE DR ,30058 (HARPER GROVE OVERLOAD) 3 40
07:41 AM 6136 HILLANDALE DR ,30058 CAMBRIDGE (MURPHY GROVE) 4 44
07:41 AM 6090 HILLANDALE DR ,30058 SOMMERSET CONDOS 3 a7
07:50 AM  SCHOOL: LITHONIA HIGH SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 559.803

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

05/ 30/ 2024 Page 4



Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (492)

Route #: 492

Driver: Bus #:

RT-492 LITHONIA HS CREDIT REC (6/3-6/27) M-TH 7:50AM-4PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:09 AM CRAGSTONE RD ,30038 & BEDROCK CIR ,30038 1 1
07:10 AM  RIVER ROCK RD, 30038 & ROCK RIDGE WY, 30038 2 3
07:14 AM  BROOK PARK TRL, 30094 & MOSS STONE DR, 30094 3 6
07:16 AM  BAYBERRY WY, 30094 & WATER WILLOW WY, 30094 2 8
07:18 AM  ROSEBAY WY, 30094 & WINTERBERRY TRC, 30094 1 9
07:26 AM  WHITE OAK LOOP ,30038 & PAPER BIRCH LA ,30038 2 11
07:32 AM  GARDEN GLADE LA, 30038 & HAYNES PARK ST, 30038 2 13
07:39AM W MEADOW LA 30012 & CASTLE DR ,30012 1 14
07:50 AM  SCHOOL: LITHONIA HIGH SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 559.804

EE R I S I I I R I R I R S I R R I R R I O R I T

05/ 30/ 2024 Page 5



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (493)

Route #: 493

Driver: Bus #:

RT-493 LITHONIA HS CREDIT REC (6/3-6/27) M-TH 7:50AM-4PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:55 AM 100 WESLEY STONECREST CIR ,30038 WESLEY STONECREST 1 1
06:58 AM  RICHMOND BND, 30038 & BROADWICK LA, 30038 1 2
07:07 AM  FOREST LK PKWY, 30038 & KENSINGTON TRL WESLEY KENSINGTON APT 3 5
07:18 AM 3517 PLUNKETT RD, 30038 1 6
07:22 AM  CHAPARRAL LA, 30038 & CHAPARRAL WY, 30038 2 8
07:25 AM  ARABIAN TER, 30038 & ARABIAN WOODS DR, 30038 1 9
07:27 AM  KLONDIKE RD ,30038 WESLEY PROVIDENCE APTS 1 10
07:30 AM 2968 HERITAGE VILLAS DR ,30038 VILLAGE STONECREST 1 11
07:31 AM  EVANS MILL RD & MILLWOOD LA, 30038 ECONO LODGE 2 13
07:33 AM 2795 EVANS MILL RD ,30058 STONECREST MILL APTS 3 16
07:36 AM  DAVIDSON DR, 30058 & DAVIDSON CT 1 17
07:33 AM 100 AMANDA DR, 30058 COVINGTON HWY RETREAT @ STONECREST 1 18
07:43 AM 6659 CHUPP RD, 30058 STONE TERRACE APTS 6 24
07:43AM  CHUPP RD & EVANS MILL DR, 30058 @ EVANS MILLS TOWNHOMES 3 27
07:43 AM 6554 CHUPP RD, 30058 HERITAGE TOWNHOMES 1 28
07:50 AM  SCHOOL: LITHONIA HIGH SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkhkkhkrkk krkk**x

End of Run: 559.805

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhdhdhkhhhkhdhkrkkhrkk krkkx*x*x

05/ 30/ 2024 Page 6



Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (494)

Route #: 494

Driver: Bus #:

RT-494 LITHONIA HS CREDIT REC (6/3-6/27) M-TH 7:50AM-4PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:57 AM  OAK HILL SPRINGS BLVD & HILLSPRINGS LA ,30058 1 1
07:03 AM  STRANG BLVD ,30058 & PROVIDENCE POINT WAY ,30058 4 5
07:05 AM  JOHNSON CREEK DR, 30058 & PROVIDENCE POINT WY, 30058 2 7
07:06 AM 2205 JOHNSON CREEK 2 9
07:16 AM  CARSON RIDGE DR & HARMONY TRCE ,30058 (EAST) 1 10
07:18 AM  HARMONY HILLS DR ,30058 & MCKENZIE PL ,30058 2 12
07:23 AM  BEAR MOUNTAIN ST, 30058 & BEAR MOUNTAIN ST, 30058 3 15
07:27 AM  OVERLOOK AV, 30058 & MASON PT, 30058 1 16
07:29 AM 2433 OVERLOOK AV, 30058(MAILBOXES ONLY) 1 17
07:35AM 1951 POPLAR FALLS AV ,30058 1 18
07:37 AM  OUTCROP PASS, 30058 & POPLAR FALLS AV, (WEST) 1 19
07:50 AM  SCHOOL: LITHONIA HIGH SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 559.806

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

05/ 30/ 2024 Page 7



Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (495)

Route #: 495

Driver: Bus #:

RT-495 LITHONIA HS CREDIT REC (6/3-6/27) M-TH 7:50AM-4PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:16 AM 6813 MAIN ST ,30058 VILLAS ON MAIN(STERLING VILLAS) 2 2
07:17 AM  COUNCIL ST ,30058 & JOHNSON ST ,30058 1 3
07:21 AM  MCDANIEL ST & CLIFFORD ST, 30058 1 4
07:22 AM  MCDANIEL ST & LUCAS DR, 30058 1 5
07:24 AM  BRUCE CIR, 30058 & BRUCE ST, 30058 3 8
07:25 AM  BRUCE ST, 30058 & WALKER ST, 30058 2 10
07:27 AM  PINE MOUNTAIN RD, 30058 & SMOKEY ROW, 30058 2 12
07:30 AM 2274 JACKSONVILLE RD, 30058 1 13
07:32 AM 6977 RAILROAD ST, 30058 2 15
07:34 AM 7170 CENTER ST ,30058 CENTER STREET APTS 1 16
07:34 AM 7062 ROGERS LAKE RD ,30058 MHP 1 17
07:39 AM  TRIBBLE ST ,30058 & RUE DE BELLE VUE ,30058 4 21
07:39 AM  TRIBBLE ST ,30058 (CHELSEA PLACE) 1 22
07:43 AM  PARK DR ,30058 & PARKWAY DR ,30058 (TOP AND BOTTOM) 6 28
07:45AM  PARKWAY COVE ,30058 PARKWAY CLS STONECREST COV/HEIG 1 29
07:50 AM  SCHOOL: LITHONIA HIGH SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkhkkhkrkk krkk**x

End of Run: 559.807

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhdhdhkhhhkhdhkrkkhrkk krkkx*x*x

05/ 30/ 2024 Page 8



Y

S |

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION ., .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (496)

Route #: 496

Driver: Bus #:

RT-496 LITHONIA HS CREDIT REC (6/3-6/27) M-TH 7:50AM-4PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:18 AM  GLENWOOD RD, 30035 & MEADOWGLADES DR, 30035 2 2
07:21 AM  WESLEY CHAPEL RD, 30035 & LESLIE BROOK DR, 30035 1 3
07:29 AM 2859 PANOLA RD, 30058 @ KNIGHTS INN 1 4
07:41 AM  SILVER SPUR DR ,30058 & HALTER LA ,30058 1 5
07:50 AM  SCHOOL: LITHONIA HIGH SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I I R I I I R I I S I I R R R R I R I T

End of Run: 559.808

EE R I S I I I I R I I I R I I S I I R R R R I R I T

05/ 30/ 2024 Page 9



